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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
10/31/2022 ^ Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

tca-- ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Heather J Meyer

Finance Address: PO Box 13346
FlllnSRePortAddress2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66282-3346 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone: (913) 735-0304

Office Sought: State Representative District: 29

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $4,247.87

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $28,908.00

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $33,155.87

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/prmt $31,730.85

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $1,425.02

6 FN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $844.00

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) yiew/pnnt 1240.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/31/2022 5:25:30 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jane Langdon

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or Gojiack

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Heather J Meyer

Date

10/28/22

10/21/22

10/20/22

10/20/22

10/20/22

10/19/22

10/19/22

10/18/22

10/18/22

10/17/22

10/17/22

10/15/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Sunflower Seeds PAC
13851 W63RD ST
Shawnee KS 66216

Anne Pritchett
6201W67THST
OverlandPark KS 66202

Pamela Rykken
11212 MARTY ST
OverlandPark KS 66210

Molly Wood
1344 STRONG AVE
Lawrence KS 66044

Heather Lancaster
12821 CATAUNAST
Leawood KS 66209

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E

For Kansas
3600NESARDOUAVE
BLDG2
Topeka KS 66616

Chris Courtwright
626 OSBORN ST
Carbondale KS 66414

Beverly Ring
1046EPINEVIEWST
Olathe KS 66061

Gina Spade
1118RANKINDR
Lawrence KS 66049

Teamsters Local Union No.
41 Political Action Fund
4501 EMANUEL
CLEAVER 11 BLVD
Kansas City MO 64130

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
Association PAC
100SE9THSTSTE100
Topeka KS 66612

Anne Langdon

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

E Funds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Teacher

Not Employed

Lawyer

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Attorney

Social Work

Amount

$500.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$500.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.001

$ioo.oo!



10/14/22

10/14/22

10/14/22

10/13/22

10/12/22

10/12/22

10/12/22

10/11/22

10/11/22

10/11/22

10/10/22

10/10/22

10/10/22

4326 W 72ND ST
Prairie Village KS 66208

Mandn & Judy Barkis
27490 NEW LANCASTER
Louisburg KS 66053

Kansas Pet Protection PAC
11460 TOMAHAWK
CREEK PKY STE 300
Leawood KS 66211

APAC-Kansas, Inc
PO BOX 1605
Hutchinson KS 67504

John Evans
9628W116THPL
OverlandPark KS 66210

KS State Farm Insurance

Agents & Employees PAC
825 KANSAS AVE STE
500
Topeka KS 66612

Freedom to Learn PAC

OveriandPark KS 66283

Linda Featherston
11007W100THST
OverlandPark KS 66214

Kansans for a Democratic
House

PO BOX 2083
Topeka KS 66601

Kansas Wine & Spirit

Wholesalers PAC
212SW8THAVESTE
202
Topeka KS 66603

Ken Grotewiel
746 ALABAMA ST
Lawrence KS 66044

KC BizPAC The Political
Action Committee of The
Greater Kansas City Area
Chamber of Commerce
30 W PERSHING RD STE
301
Kansas City MO 64108

Phil Ruffin
PO BOX 17087
Wichita KS 67217

Heather Meyer
PO BOX 13346

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Refund

Attorney/Retired Teacher

Software developer

Piano teacher self

Not Employed

Business Owner

$100.00

$200.00

$250.00

$42.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$6,500.00

$250.00

$150.00

$250.00!

$500.001

$25.00j



10/08/22

10/07/22

10/07/22

10/06/22

10/05/22

10/03/22

09/30/22

09/30/22

09/29/22

09/28/22

09/28/22

09/27/22

09/27/22

09/26/22

Ovedand Park KS 66282

Kansas Optometric PAC
1266 SW TOPEKA BLVD
Topeka KS 66612

Local Union ^124
Voluntary Political Action
Fund Political Fund
301 E 103RD ST
Kansas City MO 64114

Elevance Health, Inc
3075 VANDERCAR WAY
Cincinatti OH 45209

Ernie Lunsford
1500W124THCIR
Olathe KS 66062

Tim Arnold
9113W115THTER
OverlandPark KS 66210

Mary Abbott
9801W105THTER
OverlandPark KS 66212

Susan Warren
7403W101STTER
OverlandPark KS 66212

Pamela Rykken
11212 MARTY ST
OveriandPark KS 66210

William Seller
15554 S HILLSIDE ST
UNIT 3903
Olathe KS 66062

Kansas AFL-CIO Cope
Fund Account
2131 SW36THST
Topeka K.S 66611

Ralph Wyman
154GROVELANDTER
Minneapolis MN 55403

Ann Norbury
5101BALLENTINE
Shawnee KS 66203

Matthew Calcara
6900W129THCT
OverlandPark KS 66209

ECTLA Consumer/Civil
Justice PAC
719 SW VAN BUREN STE
222
Topeka KS 66603

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Not Employed

Administator

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Retired

Not Employed

Not employed

Business Analyst

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$30.00

$50.00

$50.00

$500.00

$20.00

$50.00

$25.00

$500.00



09/26/22

09/26/22

09/25/22

09/24/22

09/23/22

09/23/22

09/23/22

09/23/22

09/22/22

09/22/22

09/22/22

09/21/22

09/21/22

Kansas City Regional
Association of Realtors-
Kansas RPAC
11150 OVERBROOK RD
STE 100
Leawood KS 66211

John Ott
7803 W 99TH TER
OverlandPark KS 66212

Kay Rute
3744 SW COBBLESTONE
PL
Topeka KS 66610

Brian McClendon
1200 OREAD AVE UNIT
703
Lawrence KS 66044

Gerald Gentry, PhD
521NMESQUITE
Olathe KS 66061

JCDW South Fundraising
PO BOX 13413
Overland Park KS 66282

Summit Strategies Group,
LLC
700 SW JACKSON ST
STE 1100
Topeka KS 66603

Megan Parscal
4125 ROANOKE
Kansas City MO 64111

Kansas Federation of
Democratic Women PAC
14317MELROSEST
OverlandPark KS 66221

Sheila Reynolds
507 N1700 RD
Lawrence KS 66049

Stephen Lemer
1509 CRESCENT RD
Lawrence KS 66044

Brotherhood ofLocamotive
Engineers & Trainmen PAC
Fund
706 IE PLEASANT
VALLEY RD
Independence OH 44131

^Ynne Pritchett
5201W67THST
Dverland Park KS 66202

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

computer programmer

Not Employed

engineering management

Retired

Esthetician

Not employed

Psychologist

Teacher

$400.00

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$264.00

$100.00

$100.001

$500.001

$25.00!



09/18/22

09/18/22

09/17/22

09/17/22

09/17/22

09/17/22

09/17/22

09/13/22

09/13/22

09/13/22

09/13/22

09/13/22

09/12/22

09/12/22

09/10/22

09/09/22

Kansas Sierra Club PAC
PO BOX 11415
Overland Park KS 66207

Jane Langdon
21050 W106TH ST
Olathe KS 66061

Brenda Willis
503E51STST
Kansas City MO 64110

Diana Geisinger
423 S ALTA LN
Olathe KS 66061

Mark and Diana Blanche
Blanche

12444 S ACUFF CT
Olathe KS 66062

Stephanie Fisher
20913W116THTER
Olathe KS 66061

Erin Turner
2812W48THST
Westwood KS 66205

Kansas Contractors
Association
800 SW JACKSON ST
STE 100
Topeka KS 66612

BCS Design
19930 W151ST ST
Olathe KS 66062

LRICo Services, LLC
2416E37THST
Wichita KS 67219

Linda Featherston
11007 W100TH ST
OverlandPark KS 66214

John Evans
9628W116THPL
OveriandPark KS 66210

Harry & Mary Bognich
8258W117THST
OverlandPark KS 66210

George Halper
5600 W 87TH ST
Overland Park KS 66207

Anne Langdon
4326 W 72ND ST
Prairie Village KS 66208

Jesse Day

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Project Specialist

Therapist/LCSW/MSW

Accountant

Retired Teacher

Manager

Not Employed

Piano teacher self

Software developer

Retired

Lawyer

Social Work

Real Estate Investor

$500.00!

$50.00!

$200.001

$150.001

$250.001

$50.001

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$42.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$500.001



09/09/22

09/08/22

09/08/22

09/07/22

09/06/22

09/03/22

09/03/22

09/03/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/30/22

08/30/22

08/26/22

08/25/22

08/24/22

6801 REEDS RD
OverlandPark KS 66204

Jennifer Day
6801 REEDS RD
OverlandPark KS 66204

David Winward
7508 W 97TH TER
OverlandPark KS 66212

Pamela Rykken
11212 MARTY ST
OverlandPark KS 66210

Mid-America Carpenters
Regional Council Missori-
Kansas Area PAC
1401HAMPTONAVE
St. Louis MO 63139

Erin Woods
8124 MEADOW LN
Leawood KS 66206

Joan Adam
5401 BROOKSIDE BLVD
Kansas city MO 64112

Teresa Erb
7708W101STST
OverlandPark KS 66212

Debbie Langdon
21050W106THST
Olathe KS 66061

Committee for Quality
Healthcare
PO BOX 144
Jefferson City MO 65102

Beth Ellyn McClendon
PO BOX 587
Lawrence KS 66044

JCDW North Caucus Fund
PO BOX 13413
OverlandPark KS 66282

Cynthia Schendel
11654 GRANT DR
OverlandPark KS 66210

Meredith Lai
11653 GRANT DR
OverlandPark KS 66210

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 BURLINGAME RD
Topeka KS 66611

Talis Bergmanis
3915W53RDST

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Investor

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not employed

Not Employed

Manager

School Psy

Self

Retired

Writer

Not Employed

$500.00

$20.00

$50.00

$500.00

$50.00

$25.00

$20.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$300.00

$50.00

$100.001

$400.001

$25.00)



08/21/22

08/16/22

08/16/22

08/14/22

08/14/22

08/14/22

08/13/22

08/13/22

08/12/22

08/12/22

08/07/22

08/06/22

08/05/22

08/03/22

08/03/22

Fairway KS 66205

Anne Pritchett
6201W67THST
Overland Park KS 66202

Don Skinner
10172MACKEYST
OverlandPark KS 66212

SMART TD PAC
24950 COUNTRY CLUB
BLVD STE 340
Olmstead OH 44070

Jo Ella Hoye
8517ALDENLN
Lenexa KS 66215

Patrick Kelly
1370 W PRAIRIE CT
Olathe KS 66061

Matthew Calcara
6900W129THCT
OverlandPark KS 66209

John Evans
9628W116THPL
OverlandPark KS 66210

Becca Peck
14317WMELROSE
OverlandPark KS 66221

Debbie Langdon
21050W106THST
Olathe KS 66061

Diana Geisinger
423 S ALTA LN
Olathe KS 66061

Tim Eshleman
12165CRAIGST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Pamela Rykken
11212 MARTY ST
OverlandPark KS 66210

Heather Meyer
PO BOX 13346
OverlandPark KS 66212

Kansas Chapter NASW-
PACE-Social Workers
700 SW JACKSON ST
STE301
Topeka KS 66603

Joseph Le
5400 OVERLAND DR

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Loan

Check

Credit Card

Teacher

Not Employed

Director

Business Analyst

Software developer

Not Employed

School Psy

Accountant

Not Employed

Not Employed

State Rep

Chief of Staff

$25.001

$50.001

$500.00

$42.00

$20.00

$50.00

$42.00

$100.00

$42.00

$42.00

$500.00

$50.00

$1,240.001

$500.00!

$25.001



08/03/22

08/02/22

08/02/22

08/02/22

08/01/22

07/31/22

07/31/22

07/29/22

07/29/22

07/27/22

07/27/22

07/27/22

07/26/22

07/22/22

07/22/22

APT F4
Lawrence KS 66049

David Winward
7508 W 97TH TER
OverlandPark KS 66212

Sunflower Seeds PAC
13851 W63RD ST 303
Shawnee KS 66216

Paul Davis Law Firm
932 MASSACHUSETTS
ST STE 301
Lawrence KS 66044

United Democrats of

Kansas
PO BOX 8303
Topeka KS 66608

Todd Snyder
1941 TURK ST 4
San Francisco CA 94115

Andrea Baran
9705W105THTER
OverlandPark KS 66212

Ralph Wyman
154GROVELANDTER
Minneapolis MN 55403

Moti Rieber
9700 HADLEY DR
OveriandPark KS 66212

Angela Schweller
20905 W 90TH TER
Lenexa KS 66220

Scott McCormick
221W48THST507
Kansas City MO 64112

Carolyn Smith
6843 BROADMOOR ST
Overland Park KS 66204

Scott McCormick
221W48THST507
Kansas City MO 64112

Chris Courtwright
626 OSBORNE ST
Carbondale KS 66414

David Hanzlick
8208 W 97TH ST
OverlandPark KS 66212

Kansas Contractors
Association
800 SW JACKSON ST

Credit Card

E Funds

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Not Employed

Software Developer

EEOC

Not Employed

Kansas Interfaith Action

Self-Keller Williams Key
Partners

Retired

Self Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Nonprofit Administrator

$25.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1.00

$10.00

$5.00

$25.00

$50.00

$250.00

$1.00

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$500.001



STE 100
Topeka KS 66612

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$28908.00

$0|
$0

$0|
$28908.00i

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or GoJLack

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Heather J Meyer

Date

10/27/22

09/17/22

09/16/22

09/16/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Democractic Party
PO BOX 1914
Topeka KS 66601

D. Stone Photography
211 SE Lexington
Blue Springs MO 64104

Jill Blancho
3 5 W 81 st Terrace

Kansas City MO 64114

Ann Howard

5637 Perry Ln
Merriam KS 66203

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

Website Hosting

Campaign Photographs

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Value of
In-Kind
Contribution

$144.00

$500.00

$110.00

$90.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$844.00

$01

$844.00

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Heather J Meyer

Date

10/29/22

10/27/22

10/27/22

10/25/22

10/19/22

10/13/22

10/10/22

10/10/22

10/09/22

10/07/22

Name and Address

Minuteman Press-Lawrence

1404E24THSTSTEB
Lawrence KS 66046

Legislative Victory Fund #2
PO BOX 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Walmart
7701 EFRONTAGERD
Overland Park KS 66204

USPS
9727 ANTIOCH RD
OverlandPark KS 66212

USPS
9727 ANTIOCH RD
OverlandPark KS 66212

BeFunky.com
2117 NE OREGON ST 301
Portland OR 97232

Kansas Democratic Party
PO BOX 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Legislative Victory Fund #1
PO BOX 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Vantiv E-Commerce
8500 GOVERNERS HILL RD
Symmes Township OH 45249

USPS
?727 ANTIOCH RD
OverlandPark KS 66212

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Printing Sticker Printing

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Tickets Event Expenses

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Subscription Graphic Design Software

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising

Expenses

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Amount

$50.08

$5,000.00

$105.74

$176.00

$1.20

$9.99

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$88.891

$1.201



10/05/22

10/05/22

10/03/22

10/03/22

09/22/22

09/21/22

09/20/22

09/19/22

09/18/22

09/14/22

09/13/22

09/13/22

Heather Meyer
PO BOX 13346
OverlandPark KS 66282

ActBlue
PO BOX 441146
Sommemlle MA 2144

Bergmann Zwerdling Direct
1350 CONNECTICUT AVE 400
Washington DC 20036

Kansas Democratic Party
PO BOX 1914
Topeka KS 66601

USPS
9727 ANTIOCH RD
OverlandPark KS 66212

Kansas Democratic Party
PO BOX 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Kansas Democratic Party
PO BOX 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Facebook Meta
1 HACKER WAY
Menlo Park CA 94025

Facebook Meta
1 HACKER WAY
Menlo Park CA 94025

Facebook Meta
1 HACKER WAY
Menlo Park CA 94025

BeFunky.com
2117 NE OREGON ST 301
Portland OR 97232

Facebook Meta
1 HACKER WAY

Reimbursement Loan Repayment

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising

Expenses

Printing Walk Card Printing/Design

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Donation/Contrib Contribution

Electronic/Website Advertising Digital
Advertising

Electronic/Website Advertising Digital
Advertising

Electronic/Website Advertising Digital
Advertising

Subscription Graphic Design Software

Electronic/Website Advertising Digital
Advertising

$1,240.00

$42.50

$499.70

$3,400.00

$1.20

$4,019.77

$2,205.44

$39.07

$30.93

$10.00

$9.991

$20.00|



09/09/22

09/06/22

09/06/22

09/05/22

09/02/22

08/29/22

08/24/22

08/19/22

08/09/22

08/09/22

08/08/22

Menlo Park CA 94025

Vantiv E-Commerce
8500 W GOVERNORS HILL DR
Symmes Township OH 45249

Bergmann Zwerdling Direct
1350 CONNECTICUT AVE 400
Washington DC 20036

Bergmann Zwerdling Direct
1350 CONNECTICUT AVE 400
Washington DC 20036

ActBlue
PO BOX 441146
Sommerville MA 2144

EZT'z

519WSANTEFEST
Olathe KS 66061

Shawnee Mission Education
Foundation
8200W71STST
Overland Park KS 66204

Donahue Printing
11205HELBERRD
Logan OH 43138

USPS
9727 ANTIOCH RD
OverlandPark KS 66212

Vantiv E-Commerce
8500 W GOVERNORS HILL DR
Symmes Township OH 45249

Kansas Federation of Democratic
Women
PO BOX 13413
OverlandPark KS 66282

A.ctBlue
PO BOX 441146
Sommerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising

Expenses

Printing Walk Card Printing/Design

Printing Walk Card Printing/Design

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising

Expenses

Miscellaneous Campaign T-Shirt Design
& Printing

Tickets Event Ticket

Yard signs Yard Sign Printing

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising

Expenses

Tickets Event Ticket

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising

Expenses

$57.74

$176.65

$888.84

$24.61

$305.02

$50.00

$1,502.45

$1.20

$34.19

$40.00

$16.40



08/07/22

08/06/22

08/05/22

07/26/22

Hy-Vee Grocery
8501 W95THST
OverlandPark KS 66212

Target
12200 BLUE VALLEY PKY
OverlandPark KS 66213

Bergmann Zwerdling Direct
1350 Connecticut AVE 400
Washington DC 20036

Matt Ross Community Center
8101MartyST
Overland Park KS 66204

Tickets Event Expenses

Supplies Printer Ink/Paper

Postage/Shipping Mailer Printing/Design

Rental Facility Rental

$209.91

$127.29

$1,239.85

$105.001

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$31730.85

$0
$31730.85

Print this form or Go Back



Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Heather J Meyer

Date

08/05/22

Name and Address

Heather Meyer
PO Box 13346
OverlandPark KS 66212

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan for Mail

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$1,240.00

$1,240.00

Print this form or Go Back


